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Unitary Authority 2017/18 Council Tax Reduction Schemes.

Unitary Authority
Bath and North East
Somerset

Bedford

Blackburn with Darwen
Blackpool

Bournemouth

Bracknell Forest
Brighton and Hove

City of Bristol

Central Bedfordshire
Cheshire East

Cheshire West and Chester
Cornwall

County Durham
Darlington

Derby

East Riding of Yorkshire
Halton

Hartlepool
Herefordshire, County of
Isle of Wight

Isles of Scilly

City of Kingston upon Hull

Appendix 1 Council Tax Reduction Review

Minimum
weekly Second
council adult
Cap Band- tax rebate
amount based support reduced
Maximum based on restrictions Savings  payment or Hardship
CTR band details Taper rate limit £ £ abolished funding

78% Yes D 20% 10000 0 Yes Yes
100% Yes E 20% 8000 0 Yes No
80% No No 20% 16000 0 No Yes
73% No No 20% 16000 0 Yes Yes
80% Yes C 20% 16000 0.5 Yes Yes
80% No No Income bands 16000 0 Yes Yes
80% Yes D 25% 6000 5 Yes Yes
100% No No 20% 16000 0 No No
75% No No 20% 16000 0 Yes Yes
75% Yes B 20% 6000 2 Yes No
75% Yes D 20% 6000 0 Yes Yes
75% Yes D 20% 6000 0 Yes Yes
100% No No 20% 16000 0 No No
80% No No 20% 16000 0 Yes Yes
70% Yes A 20% 6000 4 Yes Yes
75% No No 20% 16000 0 Yes Yes
78% No No 20% 16000 0 No Yes
88% No No 20% 16000 0 Yes Yes
80% Yes C 20% 6000 0 Yes No
80% No No 20% 6000 0 Yes Yes
100% No No 20% 16000 0 No No
80% No No 20% 16000 0 Yes No
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Leicester

Luton

Medway
Middlesbrough

Milton Keynes

North East Lincolnshire
North Lincolnshire
North Somerset
Northumberland
Nottingham
Peterborough
Plymouth

Poole

Portsmouth

Reading

Redcar and Cleveland
Rutland

Shropshire

Slough

South Gloucestershire
Southampton
Southend-on-Sea
Stockton-on-Tees
Stoke-on-Trent
Swindon

Telford and Wrekin
Thurrock

80%
75%
65%
80%
80%
75%
87%
76%
100%
80%
70%
80%
80%
80%
80%
83%
75%
100%
80%

80%
75%
75%
80%
70%
80%
75%
75%
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Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes

Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes

No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
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No

No

No
No

No

No
No

20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
25%
20%
20%
25%
20%
20%
Less income
bands
25%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%

6000
16000
16000
16000

6000

6000
16000
16000
16000
16000
16000

6000
16000

6000

6000
16000
10000
10000
16000

6000
16000
6000
16000
10000
6000
6000
6000
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes

No
Yes
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

No
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Torbay

Warrington

West Berkshire

Wiltshire

Windsor and Maidenhead
Wokingham

York

73%
92%
70%
80%
90%
80%
78%

No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No

No
No

No
No

No

20%
20%
30%
15%
25%
25%
20%

6000

16000
6000

10000
16000
16000
16000
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Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
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